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No. Code Name No. Code Name 
01 617920 CAP ASS. 44 576318 FLAT SPRING 
02 617539 SCREW 45 576319 SPRING 
03 617558 BUSHING 46 576320 ACTUATOR 
04 617504 EXHAUST COVER 47 576321 INDICATOR 
05 617548 SEAL 48 576323 SPRING 
06 617519 SPRING 49 617927 PIN 
07 617521 O RING 50 617928 SCREW 
08 617510 PISTON HEAD VALVE 51 617073 WASHER 
09 617527 O RING 52 576325 STOPPER 
10 617507 PISTON STOPPER 53 576326 SPRING 
11 617550 GASKET 54 617077 O RING 
12 576351 DRIVER ASS. 55 576361 O RING 
13 576352 O RING 56 576327 SPRING 
14 617552 CYLINDER SEAL 57 576362 SCREW 
15 617551 WASHER 58 576363 WASHER 
16 576353 CYLINDER ASS. 59 576328 LEVER 
17 617524 O RING 60 617095 O RING 
18 576354 CYLINDER RING 61 576329 FEED PAWL 
19 617522 O RING 62 617081 PIN 
20 617525 O RING 63 576330 FEED PISTON 
21 617921 BUMPER 64 617084 O RING 
22 617529 PIN 65 617631 SPRING 
23 617922 BODY 66 617085 FEED PISTON STOP 
24 617526 O RING 67 617087 SPRING COLLAR 
25 617529 PIN 68 617088 C RING 
26 617549 GASKET 69 576322 PU RING 
27 576355 END CAP 70 576331 CHECK PAWL 
28 576356 SCREW 71 617058 RUBBER WASHER 
29 617138 SCREW 72 576332 SPRING 
30 617057 LOCK NUT 73 576348 DOOR 
31 617485 TRIGGER VALVE 74 576334 PIN 
32 617514 SPRING 75 576335 SLEEVE 
33 617502 SEQUENTIAL TRIGGER 76 617069 SPRING 
33 575920 CONTACT TRIGGER KIT 77 617071 PIN 
34 576357 GUIDANCE 78 617042 SCREW 
35 576358 SPRING 79 576349 MAGAZINE ASS. 
36 617498 BRAKET 80 575902 MODEL LABEL SEQUENTIAL 
37 576359 UPPER WPC   
38 617137 SCREW 

81 576364 SCREW 

39 576314 SCREW 
82 576338 AIR PLUG 

40 576226 WASHER 
83 576350 SAFETY LEVER 

41 576346 COVER 
84 576340 RUBBER PAD 

42 576360 NOSE ASS. 
85 576341 SAFETY TIP ASS. 

43 576317 STOP LEVER       
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No.: Code: Name: No.: Code: Name: 
01 617920 CAP ASSEMBLY 46 576320 ACTUATOR 
02 617539 SCREW 47 576321 INDICATOR 
03 617558 BUSHING 48 576323 SPRING 
04 617504 EXHAUST COVER 49 576506 PIN 
05 617548 SEAL 50 576507 SCREW 
06 617519 SPRING 51 617073 WASHER 
07 617521 O RING 52 576325 STOPPER 
08 617510 PISTON HEAD VALVE 53 576326 SPRING 
09 617527 O RING 54 617077 O RING 
10 617507 PISTON STOPPER 55 576361 O RING 
11 617550 GASKET 56 576327 SPRING 
12 576351 DRIVER ASS. 57 576362 SCREW 
13 576352 O RING 58 576363 WASHER 
14 617552 CYLINDER SEAL 59 576328 LEVER 
15 576504 WASHER 60 617095 O RING 
16 576353 CYLINDER ASS. 61 576329 FEED PAWL 
17 617524 O RING 62 617081 PIN 
18 576354 CYLINDER RING 63 576330 FEED PISTON 
19 617522 O RING 64 617084 O RING 
20 617525 O RING 65 617631 SPRING 
21 617921 BUMPER 66 617085 FEED PISTON STOP 
22 617529 PIN 67 617087 SPRING COLLAR 
23 617922 BODY 68 617088 C RING 
24 617526 O RING 69 576494 PU RING 
25 617529 PIN 70 576331 CHECK PAWL 
26 617549 GASKET 71 617058 RUBBER WASHER 
27 576355 END CAP 72 576332 SPRING 
28 576356 SCREW 73 576348 DOOR 
29 617138 SCREW 74 576334 PIN 
30 617057 LOCK NUT 75 576335 SLEEVE 
31 617485 TRIGGER VALVE 76 617069 SPRING 
32 617514 SPRING 77 617071 PIN 
33 617502 SEQUENTIAL TRIGGER 78 576508 PIN 
33 575921 CONTACT TRIGGER KIT 79 576509 SPRING 
34 576357 GUIDANCE 80 576510 SUPPORT 
35 576358 SPRING 81 576511 O RING 
36 617498 BRAKET 82 617042 SCREW 
37 576359 UPPER WPC 83 576349 MAGAZINE ASS. 
38 617137 SCREW 
39 576314 SCREW 

84 575915 MODEL LABEL CONTACT 

40 617459 WASHER 
85 576513 MAGAZINE SUPPORT ASS. 

41 576346 COVER 
86 576514 PROTECTOR 

42 576505 NOSE ASS. 
87 576364 SCREW 

43 576317 STOP LEVER 
88 576515 PROTECTOR 

44 576318 FLAT SPRING 
89 576338 AIR PLUG 

45 576319 SPRING 
90 576516 CONTACT ARM ASS. 
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